File #081061

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - JANUARY 16, 2009
CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010

BENJAMIN T CHRISTIANSEN, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000065
BENJAMIN'S FINE WINE & SPIRITS LLC1327 E BRADY ST

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010
PARAMJEET S KHARAG, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002609
PORT FOOD SUPERMART LLC 3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RAKESH REHAN, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002614
RAP US CORP 601 B S 1ST ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 31, 2009 THRU JANUARY 30, 2010
HARPREET K TOOR, AGT DISTRICT 07 0002612
PUNJAB, INC 5009 W HAMPTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 5 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 4 , 2010
NAEL JABBAR, AGT DISTRICT 01 0002616
HOT SPOT SUPERMARKET, LLC 2643 W ATKINSON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

GURMEET K DHILLON, AGT DISTRICT 09 0002622
RIDGE PLAZA, INC 8700 W BROWN DEER RD
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DANETTE A STONE, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002623
BLACK N BLACK, INC 3901 W VLIET ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 6 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2010
DONALD B ERNESTI, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002608
MEGA MARTS, LLC 1100 E GARFIELD AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

VIPAN DUTTA, AGT DISTRICT 09 0002611
FAMILY MART, LLC 9108 W BROWN DEER RD
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PARAMJEET S KHARAG, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002628
PORT CORPORATION 3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010
GURSEWAK SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002606
LISBON BEER & LIQUOR CORP 8510 W LISBON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
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EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2009
YANINA GOBERMAN, AGT

G & R, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2009

ZUHEIR N ABDALLAH
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DARRELL C NICHOLSON, AGENT
ATKINSON BEER & LIQUOR MART,
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 13, 2009
SAMUEL B LOVE, AGT

L & S LIQUORS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"

MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009
MURAD M ALI, AGT

FOUR STAR INC OF MILWAUKEE
CLASS "A"™

MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2009
RAMI A FARES, AGT

AMI OF MILWAUKEE, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 1 , 2009

YAMIRA GOVANI, AGT
JENNY-1, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 5 , 2009
KULWINDER KUMAR, AGT

SHARMA INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009
SARIE W HASHASH, AGENT

S & M FOODS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

BALJINDER KAUR, AGENT
BALHAR CORPORATION
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 9 , 2009

INC

THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 07 0002619
3179 N 37TH ST

THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2010
DISTRICT 02 0002613

8948 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 06 0002615

1101 W ATKINSON AV

THRU FEBRUARY 12, 2010
DISTRICT 01 0002618
2305 W ATKINSON AV

THRU JANUARY 15, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0005127
2430 N MURRAY AV

THRU JANUARY 17, 2010
DISTRICT 06 0005145
2526 W HOPKINS ST

THRU JANUARY 31, 2010
DISTRICT 04 0005146
2336 W WISCONSIN AV

THRU FEBRUARY 4 , 2010
DISTRICT 10 0005148
6131 W BLUEMOUND RD

THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010
DISTRICT 15 0005140
4737 W CENTER ST
DISTRICT 08 0005144
1344 S LAYTON BL

THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2010



File #081061

JERRY J SPENCER, AGENT
SWAN MILWAUKEE, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 08 0005143
2434 W NATIONAL AV

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 11, 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 10, 2010

SALWA B TALEB DISTRICT 12 0005147
1011 S 5TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 13, 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 12, 2010

NADIR N DAYA, AGT DISTRICT 13 0005149

EIGHTEENTH CORPORATION 1804 W LINCOLN AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010

YIGLETU DEBEBE, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000972

ETHIOPIAN COTTAGE RESTAURANT, INC 1824 N FARWELL AV

DANIEL J DANOWSKI, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0000973

MAGIC DANN'S, LLC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

2691 S KINNICKINNIC AV

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

TIMOTHY G COLLINS, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000976
ST PAUL SEAFOOD, LLC 400 N WATER ST

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 31, 2009 THRU JANUARY 30, 2010
JOHN A KOLB, III, AGT DISTRICT 14 0000975
ST PAUL CONGREGATION 3945 S KANSAS AV
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010
NORBEE S VANG, AGT DISTRICT 08 0000974
PALU, LLC 3433 W NATIONAL AV
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2010
RICHARD D KLEINE, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0000977
NWA WORLDCLUB, INC 5300 S HOWELL AV

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULYy 1 , 2008 THRU JUNE 30, 2009
SHELLY D HILL DISTRICT 01 0002551

TIMOTHY P ROSE

REBECCA E LUCCHESI

HECTOR RODRIGUEZ, JR

3120 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 13 0002565
4040 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 13 0002566
6331 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0002567

611 W NATIONAL AV
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SANDRA L TORRES

GREGG A GRIESEMER

HOLLY R GUSTAFSON

ERIC J FUEHRER

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009

ARLISA L GEE

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
RECORD SPIN

SANTIAGO S MERCADO, JR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JANE M SCHILZ, AGT
LANE SHERIDAN LLC
CLASS

"B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2009
CURTIS A WOLF, AGT
SMUKALLA ENTERPRISES,
CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LTD

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 2009
SURJIT S TOOR, AGENT

ASHTEL, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 23, 2009

JON M VINCENT, AGENT
HURRICANE HANNAH CORP
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 04 0002569
100 E WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 10 0002570
1 BREWERS WA
DISTRICT 10 0002571
1 BREWERS WA
DISTRICT 13 0002572
5300 S HOWELL AV

THRU JANUARY 15, 2010
DISTRICT 06 0015043
400 E LOCUST ST
DISTRICT 12 0015214
644 S 9TH ST
DISTRICT 04 0015270

330 E MENOMONEE ST

THRU JANUARY 17, 2010
DISTRICT 06 0015191

2221 N HUMBOLDT AV

THRU JANUARY 20, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0015256
6331 S 13TH ST

THRU JANUARY 22, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015282

2203 N PROSPECT AV
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EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1 , 2009

PHIA Z YANG

LINDA J ROJAHN, AGT
ALEXIAN VILLAGE OF MILWAUKEE

BILLY G WARD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SYLVIA M VASQUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NICOLE N TANNER, AGT

PLANN B, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 5 , 2009

VITES SUKRASEBYA, AGT
THAI PALACE, INC

MA DE LA LUZ HERNANDEZ DE RIVERA

LAS ESMERALDAS RESTAURANT, LLC

C CLIFFORD MC DONALD III, AGT
BROCACH TWO, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

HUMPHREY F NANGAH, AGENT
DIAMONDS, INC

VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PATRICE L WALKER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 6 , 2009

ALFREDO O VILLA

THRU JANUARY 31, 2010

DISTRICT 03
2851 N OAKLAND AV

0015201

DISTRICT 09 0015238
9301 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0015241
2302 W STATE ST

DISTRICT 12 0015257

1566 S MUSKEGO AV

DISTRICT 06 0015279
3621 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU FEBRUARY 4 , 2010

DISTRICT 04 0015219
838 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

DISTRICT 12 0015224
1801 s 11TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0015230
1850 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 05 0015248

7607 W HAMPTON AV

DISTRICT 12 0015255
1734 W GREENFIELD AV

THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2010

DISTRICT 12 0015210
1700 W GREENFIELD AV
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AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOHN R MANKOWSKI,
MEGA MARTS, LLC

AGT

ANDREW C DEUSTER, AGT
DELUX ENTERTAINMENT,
CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

LLC

BARRY LEWIS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LAWRENCE A WIDEN, AGT
SILVER SCREEN PARTNERS,
CABARET/NITE CLUB

LLC

DISTRICT 04 0015221
1123 N VAN BUREN ST

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009

WILLIE B WEBSTER

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

FRANK L TENUTA, AGT
F10 RESTAURANTS, INC

MANUEL G RODRIGUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2009
CHARLES D KAKUK, AGT

NEXT ACT THEATRE, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CAROL R RUBITSKY, AGT
STRAIGHT AHEAD, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ELLEN N ZILLI, AGENT
GRANDVIEW MANAGEMENT,
TAVERN DANCE

INC

PAMELA L STEUERNAGEL, AGENT
NORWAY HOUSE, INC

TAVERN DANCE

DISTRICT 03 0015225
1905 E NORTH AV
DISTRICT 03 0015229
1132 E WRIGHT ST
DISTRICT 10 0015261
5906 W VLIET ST
THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010
DISTRICT 15 0015232
1617 W NORTH AV
DISTRICT 14 0015239

2995 S CLEMENT AV

DISTRICT 14 0015249
2566 S 6TH ST

THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 04 0015206
342 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 12 0015237
401 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 04 0015240
910 E MICHIGAN ST
DISTRICT 11 0015250

7507 W OKLAHOMA AV
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EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2009
GUS GLIATIS, AGENT
EL GRECO, INC

KIRK R RASMUSSEN, AGENT
AXELS, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 10, 2009

JUANITA L SHAW

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICHARD A KAISER, AGT
NANAKUSA, LLC

RUSSELL R DAVIS, AGT
MONDO BROTHERS MARKET,
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

LLC

AXEL DIETRICH, AGENT

CORS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 11, 2009
DEBRA A SEIBEL, AGENT
PLAINFIELD PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

KOSTAS S TOURLOUKIS,
MYKONOS ON CAPITOL,

AGENT
LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 13, 2009

DEBRA A BECKER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 14, 2009

TERRY M ZADRA, AGT

THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2010
DISTRICT 05 0015213

9143 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 03
2859 N OAKLAND AV

0015231

THRU FEBRUARY 9 , 2010
DISTRICT 15 0015223
1871 N 12TH ST
DISTRICT 04 0015258
408 E CHICAGO ST
DISTRICT 03 0015259

2730 N HUMBOLDT BL

DISTRICT 13 0015263
4747 S HOWELL AV

THRU FEBRUARY 10, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0015243

312 W PLAINFIELD AV

DISTRICT 05
8501 W CAPITOL DR

0015244

THRU FEBRUARY 12, 2010

DISTRICT 08 0015220
3700 W NATIONAL AV

THRU FEBRUARY 13, 2010

DISTRICT 12 0015236
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ZAD'S, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RAMON OROZCO, AGT

3 HERMANOS, INC
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

STEPHEN A JOHNSON

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 22, 2009
ORLEN G WOOD, AGENT
PADDY'S PET & PUB,
CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

LLC

EFFECTIVE MARCH 2 , 2009
FREDERICK J WERNER, AGT

FRED'S FAST TRACK, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009
BRENDAN E MOORE, AGT

SKYLIGHT BAR CORPORATION
CABARET/NITE CLUB

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009

YIGLETU DEBEBE, AGT
ETHIOPIAN COTTAGE RESTAURANT,

DANIEL J DANOWSKI, AGENT

436 38 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 12 0015264
1328 32 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 03 0015265
1032 E CENTER ST

THRU FEBRUARY 21, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015274

2339 A N MURRAY AV

THRU MARCH 1 , 2010
DISTRICT 11 0015267
2626 S 68TH ST

THRU JULY 26, 2009
DISTRICT 04 0015161
158 N BROADWAY

THRU JANUARY 15, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0000053

INC 1824 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 14 0000054

MAGIC DANN'S, LLC 2691 S KINNICKINNIC AV
"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - RENEWAL

TIMOTHY G COLLINS, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000056
ST PAUL SEAFOOD, LLC 400 N WATER ST

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010
NORBEE S VANG, AGENT DISTRICT 08 0000055

PALU, LLC

3433 W NATIONAL AV
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TAVERN DANCE - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 2009

SURJIT S TOOR, AGENT
ASHTEL, INC

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009
DANIEL ALVAREZ,

DMA CONTRACTORS

AGT
LLC

RAYMOND L REED,
ALL AROUND HOME

AGT
IMPROVEMENT, INC

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008

FRANK J COX, AGT
PROSPERITY HANDS, LLC

CASSANDRA PERINE, AGT

THRU

THRU

JANUARY 20, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0006247
6331 S 13TH ST

FEBRUARY 28, 2011
DISTRICT 99 0008655
2463 S 59TH ST
DISTRICT 07 0008689
3739 N 54TH BL

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010
DISTRICT 06 0000798

3727 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 06 0000801

C & C CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER,INC413 E NORTH AV

PARMAJIT SINGH
SAMUEL T SALAJA, AGT
3 S OF MILWAUKEE, INC

NORA J PECOR, AGT
757 N BROADWAY LLC

SCOTT MYERS, AGT

MILLWAY HEALTHCARE, LLC

LOADING ZONE (OVER 30 FEET)

DAVID RUDIG, AGT
PAINTBALL DAVE'S INC

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

TENNESSEE STEVENSON

ANNIE L BELL

DONALD A MURASZEWSKI

DOROTHY M HARDRICK

LUIS A ROQUE

RANDOLPH HICKS

DISTRICT 12 0000805

1029 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 10 0000807
5841 W BLUEMOUND RD

- RENEWAL

DISTRICT 04 0000809
757 N BROADWAY

DISTRICT 09 0000810
8534 W MILL RD

DISTRICT 04 0001303
260 E CHICAGO ST
DISTRICT 06 0001812
3924 N 22ND ST

DISTRICT 06 0001818
2948 N 7TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0001832
1537 S 24TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0001833
3950 N 11TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0001834
2120 S 34TH ST

DISTRICT 07 0001835
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4706 N 40TH ST

WILLIAM J WEHRMAN DISTRICT 13 0001836
160 W CRAWFORD AV

MARIELL LECHUGA DISTRICT 08 0001837
2330 W MAPLE ST

SANI ROUNDTREE DISTRICT 02 0001839
5329 N 68TH ST

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - RENEWAL

GAENELL CARR DISTRICT 07 0001838
3125 N 45TH ST

PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
KARL D TATUM, AGT DISTRICT 15 0000293
IDEA DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC 2636 W FOND DU LAC AV
BORIS NAYFLISH, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000294
LAZOR JEWELERS LLC 275 W WISCONSIN AV #55
CHON SUNG J LEE, AGT DISTRICT 12 0000295
JOHN'S JEWELRY, INC 1119 W HISTORIC MITCHELL

SECOND HAND DEALER - RENEWAL

JOEL J BEFUS, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0000856
MARLENES TOUCH OF CLASS, INC 2929 S 13TH ST

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2008 THRU MARCH 31, 2010

STEVEN H BRICK DISTRICT 13 0001931
6100 S HOWELL AV

MICHAEL TSIRLIN, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001932
ACCORD AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 5200 W MILL RD

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE May 1, 2008 THRU April 30, 2009
MURAD M ALI, AGT DISTRICT 03 0001218
FOUR STAR INC OF MILWAUKEE 2430 N MURRAY AV

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -January 16, 2009

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
WESLEY J LE MIEUX 0058794
ERIN E VUKOVICH 0058817

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010

ST
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AMY M MC CULLOUGH
SARAH A BULLE
HILLARY D GRUSZKA
DARNELL D BAILEY
SAMANTHA K KASSEL
KELLY C MALONEY
STEVEN E ANDREJCZAK
ANGELA M MODJESKA
GAIL M HEMMINGS
BARBARA A CRUSE
HUGH M MITCHELL
TIFFANY GIVENS
JEDADIAH B HENZE
ROBERT L VRANEK, JR
LESA L WILLIAMS
KURT E PIALA

KELLEY K NIEDERHAUSER
DANIELLE M TALKOWSKI
KIMBERLY J CALDWELL
LARRY H SHEARRY
MARK A ZIERATH
RANJIT SINGH
RUSSELL B JANUSZ
ANGELA M WALCZAK
HECTOR RODRIGUEZ, JR
ALEX C JOHNSON
BRENDA L CIRINO
RAUL VARGAS MORALES
ANNA C BRADBURY
MARY C SLOTTKE-BALISTRIERI
BRIANNE H MUELLER
TERRENCE A WHITE
DAVID E SMITH

DAWN M RICE-BLOOMFIELD
CHRISTY L TORRES
JONATHAN L RACINE
JENNIFER L SHOKATZ
THERESA A SCHMERLING
AARON E LLOYD
JEFFREY A WIESCHEL
ADAM M ELLINGHAUSEN
GEORGE NICHOLAS
STEPHEN G ABERNETHY
DANELL CROSS

JOHN G BUCHEL, JR
MELODY B SPESARD
JOSHUA B ROSENBALM
DANIEL J HERON

JAY K STAMATES
KATHY J WRIGHT
GHAZI I SARAMA
ANDREA M SCHOENBECK
DAVID E SOBELMAN
KENNETH G HOLZHAUER
MELODY A FIRKUS
MARK A CROSS
JENNIFER A CABUNAC
JAMES D HENTZ
JOSHUA R DA SILVA
JASON R HARTER
KEELY M MERCKX
MEGAN L ANDERSON

0051530
0055639
0055929
0056242
0056384
0058501
0058520
0058552
0058561
0058619
0058663
0058664
0058666
0058669
0058670
0058673
0058678
0058679
0058683
0058686
0058694
0058702
0058703
0058706
0058713
0058718
0058719
0058725
0058727
0058730
0058738
0058739
0058742
0058743
0058761
0058763
0058764
0058765
0058768
0058770
0058778
0058781
0058785
0058786
0058787
0058793
0058798
0058799
0058801
0058803
0058821
0058825
0058833
0058837
0058839
0058840
0058841
0058845
0058847
0058848
0058852
0058855
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SCOTT A POKRZYWINSKI 0058856
ANTHONY J REPETOWSKI 0058857
SAMUEL D WAHLBERG 0058858
MICHELLE K GRIGG 0058859
NICKOLAS J MC CALL 0058860
KARI L THOMAS 0058868
DANIEL S SIDNER 0058895
MICHELLE M ALTORO 0058881
CHRISTOPHER D FARWELL 0058885
KYLE T GRAY 0058890
KONG MENG LO 0058893
TRISTAN M STRELITZER 0058903
TIMOTHY G BUSSE 0058913
TRACY L MUELLER 0058914

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
SHERRY D SUMMERS 0058566
LINDA R HUMPHERY 0058753
TAMARA M LLOYD 0058754
PARMINDER CHANSHAL 0058800
FRANK BEARDEN, JR 0058922
SILVERIA CRUZ 0058932
ALICIA L JACQUES 0058981
RHONA D FIELDS 0058997
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
FRANKLIN M WATSON 0057350
JESSICA L GITTER 0057399
AMELIA S PEACE 0057611
VICKEY L MENDEZ 0057839
ERIC J EUTENEIER 0058010
AMANDA L KAYE 0058073
SUSAN KALSKI 0058228
RONALD K BUXBAUM 0058275
KENNETH J KESSENICH 0058323
DANTE H MILLS 0058324
JENNIFER L ROSE 0058345
FERNANDO C GARNICA 0058444
EMILY L VOIE 0058608
KRISTY K LIDWIN 0058662
KEVIN P HOUGH 0058675
DARLENE J JANUSZ 0058704
JENNIFER L KROCKA 0058712
REGINA R BURKS 0058714
DANIEL M ROUBIK 0058715
JOSEPH F GOTTLIEB 0058716
GREGORY DAVIS 0058721
WILLIE E NEELY 0058722
MARK WILLIAMS 0058723
MARK D MILLER 0058724
DELMER J WILLIAMS 0058726
JENNIFER J BOUTIN 0058728
SALVATORE A TAORMINA 0058729
TIPHANNIE M ROBY 0058731
KARISSA J LEIBFRIED 0058732
JOHN H BUETOW 0058733
MOSE C COLE 0058735
JENNIFER M HILL 0058736
DAWN R THURBER 0058737

GUADALUPE A VIEYRA ROJAS 0058744
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JEFFREY M KUSCH
THOMAS T TURKOWSKI
MARTIN P PETRICCA

ALISSIE E WALKER COLEMAN

ROY D GERBER

CHAD L LARKIN
VERONICA K NELSON
JOHN E RANSDELL, JR
MARY A PASZKIEWICZ
MAUREEN A DORE
AMANDA L SMITH
HEIDI L SPENCER
THADDEUS J ANDRES
BENJAMIN A BUSS
DERRICK J DUNLAP
BRIAN E PERKINS
EDDIE L MURDOCK
JEANNIE E MAYOTTE
JENNIFER L REIS
JENINE D WHITSON
DIANE M KLUG
WILLIAM E KLUG

JOHN H KABACINSKI
MELANIE R SEPPA

T JAY CHRISTENSON
BRITTANY L VAN ROO
MATTHEW S MORELL
FRANK P MICHAEL
JACQUELINE E BROWN
MICHELLE C DAUGHERTY
BRIAN G SULLIVAN
TROY M WINDORFF
JEFFERY J LENGLING
DAVID B LENGLING
KIMBERLY JO HOFFMAN
LORRAINE HOLTZ
AVELINO E JIMENEZ
DAVID V KIRSANOFF
RYAN A MUELLER
PEDRO SANCHEZ SORIA
ROBERTO CISNEROS
LISA M LIE

BELTON FLOURNOY, III
CARMEN M HERNANDEZ
PATRICIA L WHITLOW
JOSEPHINE J SOWLLES
ASTON B WALTERS
JOSHUA J DUMS

STACY L HABEL

JASON S ZUPKE

ALLEN T COCROFT
DENEEN S THORSEN
TONI M STELDT
JENNIFER L HEISE
AMY L SCHUBERT
DANIEL E KORIATH
MICHAEL R SORGE
MARY K PIPER
NATHANPHOL YODBUT
WILLIE G FULLER
MICHAEL W WIESE
TIMOTHY D ANDERSON

0058745
0058746
0058747
0058748
0058749
0058751
0058752
0058755
0058756
0058757
0058758
0058759
0058760
0058762
0058767
0058771
0058772
0058775
0058776
0058777
0058779
0058780
0058782
0058783
0058784
0058788
0058789
0058790
0058791
0058792
0058795
0058807
0058808
0058810
0058811
0058812
0058813
0058814
0058816
0058818
0058819
0058820
0058822
0058823
0058824
0058826
0058827
0058829
0058832
0058835
0058836
0058838
0058842
0058843
0058849
0058850
0058851
0058853
0058854
0058863
0058864
0058865
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RYAN G PALKOWSKI
NICHOLAS E HIPPMAN
DANIEL LEWANDOWSKI
PAUL D'ACQUISTO
ALFREDO MERCADO
CARRIE A WISNIEWSKI
JOHN A KOLB, III
CATHERINE J STOCKER
ROGER A KOZAK

RIKHI R BHATIA
KIMBERLY D PEAVY
TERRIE M RANDALL
KAREN L LEA

SARAH E FALCON
DEMETRIUS A LOVE
DEON L GLORE

LISA M LIBECKI
ALEKSANDAR VUCKOVIC
RONALD T KLUG

MELEA R KOSKOVICH
JEROME J HAUPPA, JR
PETER J STOJANOVIC
SUSAN L WAGNER
BIANCA N CARROLL-MC DANIEL
BRADLEY P SOLDON
STEVEN G LLOYD
BRIDGETTE F WEBB
SAMUEL R PAUL

NANCY R DALY
JENNIFER A LANDIS
DAWN M FILTZ
STEPHANIE A THIEME
MICHAEL J BALISTRIERE
KELLI L REID
ZACHARY E MATTHES
NANCY M BLALOCK
ALVIN BLALOCK, JR
PATRICIA A KOPYDLOWSKI
DALE J ROSCOE
CHRISTOPHER R MOONEY
TRAVIS J STARR

MARK A WOZNIAK
LATASHA D BROWN
BRIAN A THOMAS
TERRILL F BLUNT
ANTHONY L SIMMONS
ROOSEVELT SALLIS
CHRISTOPHER J SCHICANTEK
JARRELL A MOSLEY
MOLLY J DUTTER
ANDREW J KRUEGER
MARK T DATTHYN

ERIC A RASMUSSEN
CHARLES E WILSON
DAVID J KUJAWA
PARAMJIT K BOLLA
WENDY S RICHARDS
WENDY MOORE

CESAR GONZALEZ-OROZCO
TIMOTHY P CALVEY
MARILYN Y SMITH
ELIZABETH J PINTAR

0058866
0058869
0058871
0058872
0058874
0058875
0058876
0058877
0058878
0058879
0058884
0058886
0058887
0058888
0058889
0058894
0058896
0058897
0058898
0058899
0058902
0058905
0058906
0058907
0058908
0058909
0058911
0058912
0058915
0058916
0058917
0058918
0058919
0058920
0058921
0058923
0058924
0058925
0058926
0058927
0058930
0058931
0058933
0058934
0058940
0058942
0058945
0058946
0058951
0058954
0058955
0058958
0058962
0058965
0058968
0058971
0058972
0058975
0058976
0058977
0058978
0058979
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ROBERT D WILSON 0058980
STEVEN H MANSKE 0058983
JAMES D BUETOW 0058984
ELONZO MANNING, JR 0058985
NOLL P SMITH 0058986
JOHNNY LEWIS 0058987
NAKITA C PRIDGEON 0058988
KENNETH H WHITE 0058991
JIMMIE E JACKSON 0058993
DENA L BRUENING 0059000
CHARLES A PACALA 0059003
ANGELA R KRUBSACK 0059004

DIRECT SELLER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU MARCH 31, 2009
RAMON P AGRINSONI 0003199
ALEXANDER, Jennifer S., rescind the issuance of a warning letter with the

Bartender renewal license granted by the Common Council on December 16, 2008.

02 MSEITIF, Nail F., Request for a change in the floor plan of the Class “A”

Liquor & Malt premises for “Spirits Lounge” at 5665 N.

76 Street to

include added wine coolers and liquor show case on the first floor and

extra space for alcohol storage areas in the basement.

03 CARINI, Peter J., Agent for “La Conca D’Oro, Inc.”, Request to remove the

age distinction (30 years of age and older) of the Class

“La Conca D’Oro” at 3468 N. Oakland Avenue.
GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - JANUARY 16, 2009

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010
PARAMJEET S KHARAG, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002609
PORT FOOD SUPERMART LLC 3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RAKESH REHAN, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002614
RAP US CORP 601 B S 1ST ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 5 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 4 , 2010
NAEL JABBAR, AGT DISTRICT 01 0002616
HOT SPOT SUPERMARKET, LLC 2643 W ATKINSON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DANETTE A STONE, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002623
BLACK N BLACK, INC 3901 W VLIET ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 6 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2010

“B” premises for
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PARAMJEET S KHARAG, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002628
PORT CORPORATION 3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2010

DARRELL C NICHOLSON, AGENT DISTRICT 06 0002615
ATKINSON BEER & LIQUOR MART, INC 1101 W ATKINSON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010
MURAD M ALI, AGT DISTRICT 03 0005127
FOUR STAR INC OF MILWAUKEE 2430 N MURRAY AV

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 6 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2010
RUPINDER S ARORA, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0005157
ARORA'S, LLC 1700 W MITCHELL ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010

YIGLETU DEBEBE, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000972
ETHIOPIAN COTTAGE RESTAURANT, INC 1824 N FARWELL AV

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 1 , 2008 THRU JUNE 30, 2009

CHRISTOPHER J EHRETT DISTRICT 04 0002580
1123 N WATER ST

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010

ARLISA L GEE DISTRICT 06 0015043
400 E LOCUST ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
RECORD SPIN

SANTIAGO S MERCADO, JR DISTRICT 12 0015214
644 S 9TH ST
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AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JANE M SCHILZ, AGT
LANE SHERIDAN LLC

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE

CURTIS A WOLF, AGT
SMUKALLA ENTERPRISES, LTD

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE

JON M VINCENT, AGENT
HURRICANE HANNAH CORP

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE

BILLY G WARD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SYLVIA M VASQUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

JANUARY 18, 2009

JANUARY 23, 2009

FEBRUARY 1 , 2009

DISTRICT 04 0015270
330 E MENOMONEE ST

THRU JANUARY 17, 2010

DISTRICT 06 0015191
2221 N HUMBOLDT AV

THRU JANUARY 22, 2010

DISTRICT 03 0015282
2203 N PROSPECT AV

THRU JANUARY 31, 2010

DISTRICT 04 0015241
2302 W STATE ST
DISTRICT 12 0015257

1566 S MUSKEGO AV
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TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NICOLE N TANNER, AGT
PLANN B, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 5 , 2009

C CLIFFORD MC DONALD III, AGT

BROCACH TWO, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PATRICE L WALKER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 6 , 2009

BARRY LEWIS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LAWRENCE A WIDEN, AGT

SILVER SCREEN PARTNERS, LLC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

DISTRICT 06 0015279
3621 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU FEBRUARY 4 , 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015230
1850 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 12 0015255

1734 W GREENFIELD AV

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 7 , 2009

WILLIE B WEBSTER

THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015229
1132 E WRIGHT ST
DISTRICT 10 0015261
5906 W VLIET ST

THRU FEBRUARY 6 , 2010
DISTRICT 15 0015232

1617 W NORTH AV
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CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

FRANK L TENUTA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0015239
F10 RESTAURANTS, INC 2995 S CLEMENT AV
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 8 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 7 , 2010
CAROL R RUBITSKY, AGT DISTRICT 12 0015237
STRAIGHT AHEAD, INC 401 S 2ND ST

CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 9 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 8 , 2010
GUS GLIATIS, AGENT DISTRICT 05 0015213
EL GRECO, INC 9143 W APPLETON AV
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 10, 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 9 , 2010
RICHARD A KAISER, AGT DISTRICT 04 0015258
NANAKUSA, LLC 408 E CHICAGO ST
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 14, 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 13, 2010
RAMON OROZCO, AGT DISTRICT 12 0015264
3 HERMANOS, INC 1328 32 W LINCOLN AV

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

STEPHEN A JOHNSON DISTRICT 03 0015265
1032 E CENTER ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU JANUARY 15, 2010

YIGLETU DEBEBE, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000053
ETHIOPIAN COTTAGE RESTAURANT, INC 1824 N FARWELL AV

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011

DANIEL ALVAREZ, AGT DISTRICT 99 0008655
DMA CONTRACTORS LLC 2463 S 59TH ST
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LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010

DON D SMITH, JR DISTRICT 15 0001826
2165 N 42ND ST

KEORY A HAWTHORNE DISTRICT 02 0001831

4529 N 71ST ST

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2008 THRU MARCH 31, 2010
MICHAEL TSIRLIN, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001932
ACCORD AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 5200 W MILL RD

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008 THRU APRIL 30, 2009
ANUP K KHULLAR, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001216
PRIYA CORPORATION 6366 N 76TH ST

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -January 16, 2009

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
ANGELA M MODJESKA 0058552
LARRY H SHEARRY 0058686
RUSSELL B JANUSZ 0058703
DAVID E SMITH 0058742
GHAZI I SARAMA 0058821
DAVID E SOBELMAN 0058833
MELODY A FIRKUS 0058839
MARK A CROSS 0058840
JAMES D HENTZ 0058845
TRACY L MUELLER 0058914

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010

JOSEPH H WALTON 0057405

JOSEPH H GUTHRIE 0058750

07 GOBERMAN, Yanina, Agent for “G&R, Inc.”, Class “A” Liquor and Malt renewal

application with change of shareholders for “Polina’s Liquor” at 3179 N.
37" Street.

08 ELDISSI, Sad K., Agent for “Eldissi Auto Sales, LLC”, Secondhand Motor
Vehicle Dealer application for “Eldissi Auto Sales” at 3303 W. Burnham
Street.

04 VASSALLO, John A., Agent for “Arbed, LLC”, Request for a temporary

extension of premises for “Mo’s Irish Pub” at 142 W. Wisconsin Avenue to
include the sidewalk at the south side and lobby on the west side of the
premises on March 14, 2009 from 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. for “Parade Day”
and on March 17, 2009 from 6:00 a.m. to 11:59 pm and March 18, 2009 from
12:00 a.m. to 2:00 a.m. for “St. Patrick’s Day Celebration”.
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10

DOBBE, Jeffrey P., Agent for “McZars II, LLC”, Request for a temporary
extension of premises for “McGinn’s” at 5901 W. Bluemound Road to include
the sidewalk at the north side and parking lot at the west side of the
premises on March 14, 2009 from 1:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. for “Bluemound Road
St. Patrick’s Parade” and on April 10, 2009 from noon to 8:30 p.m. and
April 11, 2009 from noon to 7:00 p.m. for “Milwaukee Brewers Opening Day”.
BARNES, Michael C., Agent for “MCM Enterprises, Inc.”, Home Improvement
Contractor renewal application for “MCM Enterprises” at N77 W22384 Wooded
Hills Drive, Sussex.

FARINA, Santo J., Agent for “HW Design Build, Ltd”, Home Improvement
Contractor renewal application for “HW Design Build” at 250 N. Progress
Drive, Saukville.

HARRIS JR, George W., TERRY, Marlene, and HARRIS III, George W., Home
Improvement Contractor renewal application for “Family “at 5332 N. 61°°
Street.

JOHNSON, Edward J., Agent for “Pro-Tech Mechanical, Inc.”, Home
Improvement Contractor renewal application for “Pro-Tech Mechanical” at
7826 W. Florist Avenue.

KASABUSKE, Rick A., Agent for “RK Systems, LLC”, Home Improvement
Contractor renewal application for “RK Systems” at 18045 Bonnie Lane,
Brookfield.

WOOD, Xavier R., Agent for “Adoniram, Inc.”, Home Improvement Contractor
renewal application for “Adoniram” at 2453 W. Capitol Drive.

ABDURRAWAF, Ahmed S., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
BARTH, Joshua A., Class “D” Bartender application.

BERTE, Michael J., Class “D” Bartender application.

BOINSKI, Donald M., Class “B” Manager application.

BROCKEL, Jerad J., Class “D” Bartender application.

BYHRE, John P., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
CESARZ, Jeffrey A., Class “D” Bartender application.
CLIFFORD, Joel B., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
DAUBENSCHMIDT, Joann L., Class “D” Bartender application.
DULMES, Andrew T., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
FALESNIK, Gregory J., Class “D” Bartender application.
FANTAUZZI, Jesslane, Class “D” Bartender application.
FLANAGAN, Sean P., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
FLICKINGER, Justin A., Class “D” Bartender application.
HAMMED, Barbara A., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

JOHNSON, Kristen B., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
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KIESOW, George C., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

MC CLELLAN, Shannon A., Class “D” Bartender application.

KONZ, Anthony E., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
RANDOLPH, Adam W., Class “D” Bartender application.

SANTOS, Megan M., Class “D” Bartender application.

SCHICANTEK, Suzanne M., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
STEFFENHAGEN, Andrew T., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

STRONG, Kevin A., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - January 16, 2009

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

GABINO ACOSTA AGUILAR, AGT DISTRICT 13 0015205

ESTRELLAS DE MILLENIUM LLC 546 W COLLEGE AV
CABARET/NITE CLUB 0001669
CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 0000031

CABARET/NITE CLUB - NEW

ANTHONY L STEWART, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001635
BRIG ENTERPRISES, LLC 333 E KEEFE AV

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008 THRU APRIL 30, 2010
ROBERT J HERR DISTRICT 13 0000707

2272 S 18TH ST



